
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - BUDDS CREEK, MD

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUNE 13, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT BUDDS CREEK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  754.3681

1 R. Villopoto  554.4422

577 M. Davalos  654.5533

36 K. Chisholm  654.7734

341 N. Izzi  855.0955

28 R. Dungey  355.1026

123 B. Metcalfe  555.1207

30 J. Weimer  455.2988

32 T. Hahn  355.5049

45 R. Kiniry  555.50810

114 J. Brayton  655.56111

58 K. Cunningham  455.67312

57 R. Sipes  355.77213

122 D. Reardon  355.80114

52 M. Lemoine  555.85715

82 J. Moss  655.87216

116 R. Morais  255.95917

256 B. Johnson  556.06618

20 J. Grant  656.17019

99 W. Hahn  356.38320

831 R. Smith  456.52221

38 A. McFarlane  356.52322

343 S. Stella  756.54023

35 B. Tickle  856.54224

3 M. Brown  456.82125

41 M. Goerke  556.84326

71 K. Keylon  557.47127

412 L. Kilbarger  657.48828

87 T. Hibbert  657.50429

157 S. Hackley  457.50630

509 A. Miller  657.50831

247 T. Parks  657.51332

187 S. Borkenhagen  357.61233

395 B. Ritter  657.77134

156 W. Browning  457.81735

870 M. Pugrab  457.86536

521 K. Gills  657.90737

351 S. Sewell  357.91638

210 D. Marsack  558.53339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  432.5551

1 R. Villopoto  432.8742

32 T. Hahn  732.9163

341 N. Izzi  533.0184

36 K. Chisholm  433.0455

577 M. Davalos  633.1186

123 B. Metcalfe  233.2317

30 J. Weimer  433.2728

28 R. Dungey  733.2979

57 R. Sipes  233.53710

20 J. Grant  233.61711

122 D. Reardon  333.64212

82 J. Moss  633.66813

114 J. Brayton  633.78414

45 R. Kiniry  533.82015

52 M. Lemoine  833.88216

116 R. Morais  233.99517

58 K. Cunningham  634.02318

3 M. Brown  734.06219

831 R. Smith  334.20220

521 K. Gills  234.25921

38 A. McFarlane  234.31422

35 B. Tickle  334.31923

99 W. Hahn  334.37724

256 B. Johnson  634.46225

157 S. Hackley  434.51926

71 K. Keylon  634.52927

509 A. Miller  334.63128

187 S. Borkenhagen  334.69229

41 M. Goerke  334.72730

156 W. Browning  334.80031

412 L. Kilbarger  434.93232

343 S. Stella  435.05633

395 B. Ritter  635.12134

351 S. Sewell  635.19535

870 M. Pugrab  435.22236

247 T. Parks  335.23137

87 T. Hibbert  435.26738

210 D. Marsack  335.95939

881 J. Lorenz  146.23040

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  726.3021

123 B. Metcalfe  826.4942

577 M. Davalos  326.5683

341 N. Izzi  826.7164

48 T. Canard  426.7305

57 R. Sipes  226.9296

20 J. Grant  626.9977

36 K. Chisholm  627.0418

58 K. Cunningham  727.0419

28 R. Dungey  327.13310

99 W. Hahn  327.16111

45 R. Kiniry  727.28412

114 J. Brayton  627.28713

30 J. Weimer  427.29014

82 J. Moss  227.29715

32 T. Hahn  727.32916

52 M. Lemoine  327.41617

116 R. Morais  327.50718

122 D. Reardon  227.56419

38 A. McFarlane  227.60620

35 B. Tickle  327.62521

3 M. Brown  727.70422

187 S. Borkenhagen  527.79623

256 B. Johnson  527.80824

509 A. Miller  327.84725

157 S. Hackley  227.92226

41 M. Goerke  527.92727

831 R. Smith  427.96228

71 K. Keylon  628.01029

343 S. Stella  728.10030

156 W. Browning  428.27231

521 K. Gills  228.30932

87 T. Hibbert  328.33533

395 B. Ritter  328.35134

247 T. Parks  328.49635

412 L. Kilbarger  328.55036

351 S. Sewell  328.61637

210 D. Marsack  528.99538

870 M. Pugrab  429.35639

881 J. Lorenz  135.53340
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